WAPA
-RADIO
RCeWed & Inspected
SEP 102018
ZU8 SEP
PM 2: 2
FCC Mailroom
Extension San AgustIn, CalIe 3 #1210, RIo Piedras PR 00926-1837 Tel. (787) 763-1066 Fax (787) 763-4195 E-mail: wapa680@gmail.com

WVOZ-AM
(26B) Fee Due for (PTC)
(24B) Payment Type Code(PfC)
MOR
(27B) Total Fee
J25B) Quantity
[
1
FCC Use Only
835.OO
72452
(28B) FCC CODE (29B) FCC CODE 2
$835.00
0007753668
Federal Communications Commission
Approved by 0MB
Washington, D. C. 20554
3060-0627
Expires 01/31/98
FCC 302-AM
APPLICATION FOR AM
BROADCAST STATION LICENSE
(Please read instructions before filling out form.
SECTION I - APPLICANT FEE INFORMATION
1. PAYOR NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial)
W1FREDO G. BLANCOP
MAILING ADDRESS (Line 1) (Maximum 35 characters)
EIXT SAN AGUSTIN
MAILING ADDRESS (Line 2) (Maximum 35 characters)
1210 3RD ST.
FOR
FCC
USE
ONLY
FOR COMMISSION USE ONLY
FILENO.
/7O?J/,q ,/
STATE OR COUNTRY (if foreign address)
PR
ZIP CODE
)09261 837SAN JUAN
CITY
CALL LETTERS
vwOZ
LI
B. If No, indicate reason for fee exemption (see 47 C.F.R. Section
[_] Governmental Entity U
Noncommercial educational licensee
TELEPHONE NUMBER (include area code)
787 313 2153
2. A. Is a fee submitted with this application?
OTHER FCC IDENTIFIER (If applicable)
72452
[-:71 Yes No
Other (Please explain):
C. If Yes, provide the following information:
Enter in Column (A) the correct Fee Type Code for the service you are applying for. Fee Type Codes may be found in the Mass Media Services
Fee Filing Guide.' Column (B) lists the Fee Multiple applicable for this application. Enter fee amount due in Column (C).
FEE TYPE
CODE
0
FEE MULTIPLE
0 0
(A)
1
FOR FCC USE ONLY
0R
To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result in a requirement to list more than one Fee Type Code.
oH
(c
$725.001
FOR FCC USE ONLY
0R